DATA SHEET
HYBUFF G-SERIES – HYBUFF G-90
DELLNER DAMPERS AB  Box 51  SE-642 22  FLEN  Sweden
Phone: +46 0)157-45 43 40  Fax: +46 (0)157-125 40  info@dellnerdampers.se  www.dellnerdampers.se
ISSUE 3 • PAGE 1
Dellner Dampers AB reserve the right to modify or change without special notice
MEMBER OF DELLNER INDUSTRIAL
Front Mounted

L3 mm
Cyl Ø
mm
Mounting
plate
mm
Head
Diameter
mm
Front
mounted
Weight kg
Back
mounted
Weight kg
G-90-100 100 500 40 460 270 470 110 270/210 140 33 40
G-90-200 200 500 80 767 470 777 110 270/210 140 41 48
G-90-250 250 500 100 862 528 872 110 270/210 140 43 50 x
G-90-300 300 500 120 1007 577 1017 110 270/210 140 49 54 x
G-90-400 400 500 160 1267 677 1277 110 270/210 140 53 60 x
G-90-500 500 500 200 1600 777 - 110 270/210 140 62 - x
G-90-600 600 500 240 1900 870 - 110 270/210 140 70 -
x = Suitable for Ship to Shore cranes
Bellow & Safety chain/wire
denomination system
Buffer with bellow B